NHS

Peninsula Cancer Alliance

Meeting of the Brain Site Specific Group
Thursday 14" November 2019 (10:30-12:30)

*Future Inns, Plymouth International Business Park, 1 William Prance Road, Plymouth PL6 5ZD

Chair: Paul Fewings
Consultant neurosurgeon, University Hospitals Plymouth NHS Trust

Approximate
Timings

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-close

MEETING AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Review of previous meeting minutes and matters arising
Patient Pathways

Update from Brain Tumour Support

MDT Referral Process — Refer a Patient

Oncology Physio Update

CNS Update

New SSG & MDT Lead Arrangements
AOB

Agree date and time of the next meeting

PF/AIll

LD/ALL
Rosemary
Wormington &
David Haq
Sam Jeffery &
James
Morecombe
Kate Sheen
LD

PF/ALL

PF/ALL

*Please note that if you are parking at the venue you will need to register your car at reception on arrival in order to avoid a
parking penalty charge

PCA Brain SSG Meeting Agenda- Thursday 14" November 2019

Page 1 of 1



