

Meeting of the Brain Site Specific Group

Thursday 14th November 2019 (10:30-12:30)

*Future Inns, Plymouth International Business Park, 1 William Prance Road, Plymouth PL6 5ZD

Chair: Paul Fewings

Consultant neurosurgeon, University Hospitals Plymouth NHS Trust

Approximate Timings	MEETING AGENDA	
10:30-10:45	Welcome and Introductions	PF/AII
	Review of previous meeting minutes and matters arising	
10:45-11:15	Patient Pathways	LD/ALL
11:15-11:30	Update from Brain Tumour Support	Rosemary Wormington & David Haq
11:30-12:00	MDT Referral Process – Refer a Patient	Sam Jeffery & James Morecombe
12:00-12:10	Oncology Physio Update	Kate Sheen
12:10-12:20	CNS Update	LD
12:20-12:30	New SSG & MDT Lead Arrangements	PF/ALL
12:30-close	AOB	PF/ALL
	Agree date and time of the next meeting	

^{*}Please note that if you are parking at the venue you will need to register your car at reception on arrival in order to avoid a parking penalty charge